2645 Federal Signal Drive, University Park, IL 60484 800.466.6809        www.fedsig.com©2021-2023 Federal Signal Corporation     M1012 | 923
Police Mini-Light Bar
21" Allegiant®
FEATURES
APPROVALS
•	 Low-profile, linear light bar
•	 Discrete and serial versions available
•	 Top dome offered in Amber, Clear, Gray, or Red

domes, low-profile permanent mount,
FSJoin
HOW TO ORDER Dome Color
A C G R
LED Color
A B G R W
ALGT21-POLICE1
BW
B
BW
R
RWRW BW
R B
RW CLEAR DOME
ALGT21-POLICE2
BW
B
BW
B
BWBW BW
B B
BW CLEAR DOME
ALGT21J-POLICE1
ALGT21J-POLICE2
1.8 in (4.6 cm)
11.2 in (28.5 cm)
20.7 in (52.6 cm)